

APPROVED AGENDA OF THE 24th NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

BUDGET SESSION September 21-23, 2020

September 21, 2020 - 1:00 PM; September 22, 2020 - 9:00 AM; September 23, 2020 - 9:00 AM

Navajo Nation Council Chambers Window Rock, Navajo Nation (AZ)

PRESIDING: Honorable Seth Damon, Speaker, Navajo Nation Council

- 1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION
- 2. RECOGNIZE GUESTS AND VISITING OFFICIALS TO THE NAVAJO NATION
- 3. REVIEW AND ADOPT THE AGENDA

(m) Honorable Kee Allen Begay, Jr.(s) Honorable Amber Kanazbah Crotty (v) 19 – 01

- 4. REPORTS: None
- 5. OLD BUSINESS: None
- 6. NEW BUSINESS:
 - A. LEGISLATION 0224-20: An Action Relating to Budget and Finance Committee, Naabik'íyáti' Committee, and Navajo Nation Council; Approving the Navajo Nation Fiscal Year 2021 Comprehensive Budget; Waiving 12 N.N.C. §§ 820(I) and 860, 12 N.N.C. §§ 201 et. seq., and 12 N.N.C. § 840 (B)

SPONSOR: Honorable Jamie Henio CO-SPONSOR: Honorable Amber Kanazbah Crotty

- (m) (s) (v)
- 7. CLOSE OF SESSION; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT